Załącznik nr 9
	Dotacje dla gminnych instytucji kultury w 2009 r.

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	w złotych

	Lp.
	Dział
	Rozdział
	Nazwa instytucji
	Kwota dotacji

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	1.
	921
	92 113
	Miejskie Centrum Kultury
	2 210 000

	2.
	921
	92 116
	Miejska  i Powiatowa Biblioteka Publiczna
	1 580 000

	3.
	921
	92 118
	Muzeum Regionalne
	705 000

	Ogółem
	4 495 000
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